Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Westview

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Westview

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

1981 Winners

NAME

*Tom Hearn

David Fisher
Jonathan Baker

Carey Kresheck

Cindy Mueller

**F*Tami
Henningsen

Hap Pocras

**Chris Daniels

Henry Diana

Kathleen Ryan

Chris Lagow
Cathy Bothe

Chris Cooper

Nicky Goetze
Bill Hoefle

Adele Moore

LaRee Sugg
Angie Mills

Jeffrey Wolff

Troy Rauer

CITY, STATE

Ft. Pierce, FL

Quincy, IL
Mesa, AZ

DeKalb, IL
Belleville, IL
Camarillo, CA

Lincoln, NE

Fosston, MN
Warren, OH

Quincy, IL

Darien, CT
Big Flats, NY

Decatur, IL

Mishicot, WI
Ames, IA

Dallas, TX

Petersburg, VA
French Lick, IN

Fort Worth, TX
St. Joseph, MO

1st
Rd

74

73
73

75
80
77

75

80
82

81

83
85

41

43
42

45

46
48

44
47

2nd Rd Total
71 145
72 145
73 146
78 153
75 155
80 157
77 152
78 158
76 158
88 169
88 171
87 172
43 84
43 86
46 88
44 89
49 95
50 98
43 87
53 100



8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

* Won 1st in Playoff
** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

Dusti Watson

Maria Castellucci

Vicki Goetze
Renee Heiken

*Keith Kralis

Scott Hovis
John Phillips

Tami Fisher

Molly DeGrand
Julie Beatty

Matt Lewis

David Secunda
Mike Suhre

Courtney
Tumminia

Galesburg, IL

Orlando, FL

Mishicot, WI
Metamora, IL

Pekin, IL

Jefferson City, MO
Miami Lakes, FL

Shawnee Mission,
KS

St. Louis, MO
Edwardsville, IL

Dubuque, 1A
Pompano Beach, FL.

Edwardsville, IL

St. Louis, MO

54

54

62
63

22

24
26

30

33
45

52

53

60
66

26

24
27

26

31
46

21

22

36

34

106

107

122
129

48

48
53

56

64
71

43

46

71

77



