Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships

1981 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd Total	
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	*Tom Hearn	Ft. Pierce, FL	74	71	145
Played at Westview	David Fisher Jonathan Baker	Quincy, IL Mesa, AZ	73 73	72 73	145 146
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Carey Kresheck	DeKalb, IL	75	78	153
Played at Westview	Cindy Mueller	Belleville, IL	80	75	155
	***Tami Henningsen	Camarillo, CA	77	80	157
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Hap Pocras	Lincoln, NE	75	77	152
Played at Westview	**Chris Daniels	Fosston, MN	80	78	158
	Henry Diana	Warren, OH	82	76	158
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Kathleen Ryan	Quincy, IL	81	88	169
Played at Westview	Chris Lagow	Darien, CT	83	88	171
	Cathy Bothe	Big Flats, NY	85	87	172
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Chris Cooper	Decatur, IL	41	43	84
Played at Cedar Crest	Nicky Goetze	Mishicot, WI	43	43	86
	Bill Hoefle	Ames, IA	42	46	88
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Adele Moore	Dallas, TX	45	44	89
Played at Cedar Crest	LaRee Sugg	Petersburg, VA	46	49	95
	Angie Mills	French Lick, IN	48	50	98
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	Jeffrey Wolff	Fort Worth, TX	44	43	87
Played at Cedar Crest	Troy Rauer	St. Joseph, MO	47	53	100

	Dusti Watson	Galesburg, IL	54	52	106
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Maria Castellucci	Orlando, FL	54	53	107
Played at Cedar Crest	Vicki Goetze	Mishicot, WI	62	60	122
	Renee Heiken	Metamora, IL	63	66	129
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	*Keith Kralis	Pekin, IL	22	26	48
Played at Cedar Crest	Scott Hovis	Jefferson City, MO	24	24	48
	John Phillips	Miami Lakes, FL	26	27	53
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Tami Fisher	Shawnee Mission, KS	30	26	56
Played at Cedar Crest	Molly DeGrand	St. Louis, MO	33	31	64
	Julie Beatty	Edwardsville, IL	45	46	71
3-5 Boys (4 Holes Daily)	Matt Lewis	Dubuque, IA	22	21	43
Played at Cedar Crest	David Secunda	Pompano Beach, FL	24	22	46
	Mike Suhre	Edwardsville, IL	35	36	71
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily) Played at Cedar Crest	Courtney Tumminia	St. Louis, MO	43	34	77

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff

^{**} Won 2nd in Playoff

^{***}Won 3rd in Playoff